Certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001
Technical Datasheet
VTG / VIG local display
for wall mount with integrated frequency- and
analog output
Starting from version: V06-12

T = Carrier frequency
I = Inductive
Typenschlüssel VTG / VIG
7
VTG / VIG Local Display
Contact
Copyright KEM, Subject to change without notice, ES Rev. 005-18/04/2012
KEM Küppers Elektromechanik GmbH  |  Liebigstraße 5  |  D-85757 Karlsfeld  |  tel +49  8131  59 39 1-0  |  fax +49  8131  9 26 04
KEM Headquarter
Liebigstraße 5
85757 Karlsfeld
Germany
T. +49/8131/ 59 39 1-0
F. +49/8131/ 92 60 4
More distributors & partners can be found at:
KEM Service & Repairs
Wettzeller Straße 22
93444 Bad Kötzting
Germany
T. +49/9941/ 94 23 0
F. +49/9941/ 94 23 23
Your local partner: